

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 161/2018  
along with connected matters

Pritam Katoch

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. D. K. Khajuria, Advocate  
Mr. Amrish Kapoor, Advocate  
Mr. D. S. Chouhan, Advocate  
Ms. Minakshi Salathia, Advocate

**vs**

Deepika Sharma

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy.AG vice  
Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, DyAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Respondents shall file updated status report with regard to the arrears, if any by the next date. The respondents shall also respond to the application filed by the petitioners.

List on 09.11.2022.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

**Jammu**  
07.10.2022  
Rakesh