

S.No.73

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No.161/2018
Along with connected
matters

Pritam Katoch

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. P.S.Dutta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. D.S.Chauhan, Advocate
Mr. P.N.Goja, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Abhinav Jamwal, Advocate
Mr. D.K.Khajuria, Advocate
Mr. Ankush Manhas, Advocate
Ms. Meenakshi Salathia, Advocate

V/s

Deepika Sharma

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned, to be listed on 19th December, 2022 along with identical
cases.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
29.11.2022
Vinod, PS