

Sr. No. 24

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 207/2016

Sunil Dutt

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Damini Singh Chauhan, Advocate

V/s

Bilal Ahmed Bhatt, M.D.
JAKFED

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. P.D. Singh Dy. AG

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

27.09.2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, *adjourned*.

List on **03.12.2025**.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
Amit
27.09.2025