

Sr. No. 76

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**Case No.:-CPSW No. 207/2016 in
SWP No. 2591/2014**

Sunil Dutt

.... **Petitioner(s)**

Through:- Ms. Damini Singh Chauhan, Adv.
V/s

Bilal Ahmed Bhatt, MD JAKFED

.....**Respondent(s)**

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
03.12.2025

1. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. List again on **05.12.2025** in view of the fact that that counsel for the petitioner has got the matter adjourned on two previous dates of hearing continuously.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
03.12.2025
Ram Krishan