

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 207/2016 in
SWP No. 2591/2014
CM No. 5002/2022

Sunil Dutt

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. D. S. Chouhan, Advocate

Vs

Bilal Ahmed Bhatt, M. D. JAKFED

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
05.12.2025

List on **29.12.2025.**

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
05.12.2025
Diksha