

Sr. No. 43

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 207/2016 in
SWP No. 2591/2014

Sunil Dutt

.... Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Damini Singh Chouhan, Advocate.

V/s

Bilal Ahmed Bhatt, M. D.
JAKFED

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Shazia Asaf, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
24.03.2026.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner intends to file supplementary affidavit.
2. Adjourned on request.
4. List on 04.05.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

JAMMU
24.03.2026
NEHA-1